
Butter Chicken Sandwich     

Tandoori Sandwich                

Mushroom Mayo Sandwich 

Butter Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Assorted Danish (3 PCS) 

BREAKFAST MENU     

Tuna Puff

Chicken Pie

Vegetable Curry Puff

Chicken Curry Puff               

Chocolate Muffin

Caramel Hazelnut Muffin

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$5.50

$5.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA     
Freshly Brewed Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso (Single)

Espresso (Double)                

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Matcha Latte

Matcha Azuki Latte

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

$6.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$8.00

Hot

Ice

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

Hot

Ice
Hot

Ice

Hot

Ice

Arbora Singapore Dream

Chamomile Dream

Spicy Wine

Paris Mon Amour

Grand English Breakfast

Kimba

Estate Darjeeling

Supreme Earl Grey

Chinese Sencha

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes

PASTRIES AND SANDWICHES

JUICES & SODA
Lime

Orange

Pineapple

Cranberry

Passion Fruit

Mango 

Coke / Coke Light / Sprite

Ginger Ale / Tonic / Root Beer


	Slide 1

