

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

**Tuna Puff** 

PASTRIES AND SANDWICHES

Butter Chicken Sandwich					
Tandoori Sandwich					
Mushroom Mayo Sandwich					

**Butter Croissant Chocolate Croissant** Assorted Danish (3 PCS)

\$9.50 \$9.50
\$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00

\$9 50

	40.00
Chicken Pie	\$8.50
Vegetable Curry Puff	\$8.50
Chicken Curry Puff	\$8.50
Chocolate Muffin	\$5.50
Caramel Hazelnut Muffin	\$5.50

\$8.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA Freshly Brewed Coff Decaffeinated Coff Espresso (Single) Espresso (Double) Cappuccino Café Latte Matcha Latte Matcha Azuki Latte	ee 3.00 3.	Hot Ice Hot Ice Hot Ice Hot Ice	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$8.00 \$6.00 \$8.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$7.00 \$6.00 \$8.00
Arbora Singapore D Chamomile Dream Spicy Wine Paris Mon Amour Grand English Bread Kimba Estate Darjeeling Supreme Earl Grey Chinese Sencha			\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00

JUICES & SODA				
Lime		\$7.00		
Orange	85. Nugar	\$7.00		
Pineapple		\$7.00		
Cranberry	9% Nupr	\$7.00		
Passion Fruit		\$9.00		
Mango	C 74	\$9.00		
	and the second se			

Coke / Coke Light / Sprite Ginger Ale / Tonic / Root Beer \$5.00

NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation, A B C D) at 100% sugar level (before addition of ice).

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. All prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes